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22     23     24
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1. Pat Motto

2. Meghan Martin

3. HOT DESK

4. Carolyn Clougherty

5. Kate Hudson

6. Jai-Ric Bennett

7. Kerin McManus

8. MaryAnn Lemon

9. Felicia Van Rader

10. Jack McLaughlin

11. Lisa Reardon

12. Katrina Maloney

13. Christina Harris

14. Amy McKeever

15. Kate Greene

16. Chau-Le Lewis

17. Anne Marie Gorham

18. Tina Andrews

22. Paula Malley

23. Dean Papineau

24. Sean Downing

25. Jesse Shirley

26. HR Growth

27. HR Growth

19. Lisa Adelman

20. Mike Snow

21. Michelle Milot

28. Christine Goodheart

29. Kellie Andrews

30. John Killeen

37. Natacha Best

38. Matt Costerisan

39. Sheri Warrington

40. Alana Westwater

41. Dave Walker

42. Shannon Hartigan

43. Nivedita Chourasia

44. Lizzie Doherty

45. Craig Goddard

46. Mo Dang

47. VACANCY

48. VACANCY 

49. Robin Pulsifer

50. Kristin Selian

51. Fatima Santiano

52. Emily Schubin

53. Sothear Nou

54. David Remington

60. Eric Nyandat

61. Kishan Nanthagopal

62. Bob Huggan

63. Dan Rouleau

55. Vincent Savary

56. Lisa Hines

57. Phil O’Donnell

58. Donnell Ballard

59. Shelby Quinn
64. Carla Ferrari

65. Frances Lewis

66. Krystal Thomas

67. Nicholas Lessieur

68. Adam Ringius

69. Frank Mirabello70. Shane Percival

71. TRANSPORTATION

72. Jamie Dupes

73. Jennifer Tolson

74. Jamie Cativera

75. Jeff Kessler 76. Linda Dillon

77. Dennis Vautour

78. David Arbuckle

79. CS HOT DESK

80. CS HOT DESK

81. CS HOT DESK

82. Adina Papancea

83. Jayne Lissman

84. Larissa Jones

85. Marcy Ward

86. Gordon Bean

87. Sinath Khan

112. Justin Thompson

113. HOT DESK

114. Gerald Francis 

115. HOT DESK

94. Aline Frantzen

95. Clement Bureau

96. Melissa Draper

97. Abdul Mohammed

98. KTA GROWTH

99. Felicien Xiong

100. GROWTH SEAT

101. Florian Angilieri
102. Kim White-Busch

103. Matthieu Bodry

104. Julie Pemberton

105. Abraham Saxionis 

88. Kimberly Marquis

89. Charlotte Afriyie

90. Heather Harrigan

91. Sarah Wager

92. Sylvie Ernst

93. Julia Martinez

110. Joanne Sardinha

111 Ryan Adams

116. Adam Smith

117. VACANCY

118. Sam Fletcher

119. Ashley Palmer

120. Elke Korralus

121. Vacancy 

106. David Scorey

107. Yannick Ouvrard

108. Rob Anderson

109. Tavares Bewington

126.HOT DESK

127. HOT DESK

128. HOT DESK

129. HOT DESK

134. HOT DESK

135. HOT DESK

136. HOT DESK

137. HOT DESK

138. Deseree Samuel

139. Irene Chan

140. AP Clerk

141. AP Clerk

142. Jim Acheson

143. Manohar Reddy

144. John Shea

145. Alex Wu

146. Laura Carroll

147. Joel Mariani

148. Andy Pelico

149. Joey Colazzo

150. April Montes 

151. Sammy Chan

152. EAM HIRE

153. SD HIRE

158. George Winters

159. David Chan

160. HOT DESK

161. HOT DESK

154. Ever Diaz

155. George Wright

156. Gayle Altshuler

157. Mike Correia

162. Jackie Tam

163. James Marshall

130. HOT DESK

131. HOT DESK

132. HOT DESK

133. HOT DESK

122. HOT DESK

123. HOT DESK

124. HOT DESK

125. HOT DESK

CONFERENCE ROOM 

1101

Jim Acheson

Manohar Reddy

John Shea

31. David Mitrou

32. Kay O’Neil

33. Craig Beckman

34. Abdellah Chajai

35. Stephan Oehler

36. Richard Dean

HR

Legal Services 
(Legal, Claims, Marketing, 

PR, Parking, Revenue)

KCS Exec & 

Senior Staff

Service Delivery

KAI & KTA

Finance

Digital Solutions
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KAI & KTA

KCS

HOT DESK



NAME DESK

Abdellah Chajai 34

Abdul Mohammed 97

Abraham Saxionis 105

Adam Ringius 68

Adam Smith 116

Adina Papancea 82

Alana Westwater 40

Alex Wu 145

Aline Frantzen 94

Amy McKeever 14

Andy Pelico 148

Anne Marie Gorham 115

April Montes 150

Ashley Palmer 119

Bob Huggan 62

Carla Ferrari 64

Carolyn Clougherty 4

Charlotte Afriyie 89

Chau-Le Lewis 16

Christina Harris 13

Christine Goodheart 28

Clement Bureau 95

Craig Beckman 33

Craig Goddard 45

NAME DESK

Daniel Boucher 140

Danny Rouleau 63

Dave Walker 41

David Arbuckle 78

David Chan 159

David Mitrou 31

David Remington 54

David Scorey 106

Dean Papineau 23

Dennis Vautour 77

Deseree Samuel 138

Donnell Ballard 58

Elke Korallus 120

Emily Schubin 52

Eric Nyandat 60

Ever Diaz 154

NAME DESK

Fatima Santiano 51

Felicia Van Rader 9

Felicien Xiong 99

Florian Angileri 101

Frances Lewis 65

Frank Mirabello 69

Gayle Altshuler 156

George Winters 158

George Wright 155

Gerald Francis 114

Gordon Bean 86

Heather Harrigan 90

Irene Chan 139

Jack McLaughlin 10

Jacqueline Tam 162

Jai-Ric Bennett 6

James Marshall 163

Jamie Cativera 74

Jamie Dupes 72

Jayne Lisman 83

Jeffrey Kessler 75

Jennifer Tolson 73

Jesse Shirley 25

Joanne Sardinha 111

Joel Mariani 147

John Killeen 30

John Shea 144

Joselito Collazo 149

Julia Martinez 93

Julie Pemberton 104

Justin Thompson 112

NAME DESK

Kaitlynn Greene 15

Kate Hudson 5

Katrina Maloney 12

Kay O'Neil 32

Kellie Andrews 29

Kerin McManus 7

Kimberly White-Busch 102

Kimberly Marquis 88

Kishan Nanthagopal 61

Kristin Selian 50

Krystal Thomas 66

Larissa Jones 84

Laura Carroll 146

Linda Dillon 76

Lisa Adelman 19

Lisa Reardon 11

Lizzie Doherty 44

Manohar Reddy 143

Marcy Ward 85

MaryAnn Lemon 8

Matt Costerisan 38

Matthieu Bordry 103

Meghan Martin 2

Melissa Draper 96

Michelle Milot 21

Mike Correia 157

Mike Snow 20

Mo Dang 46

NAME DESK

Natacha Best 37

Nicholas Lesieur 67

Nivedita 

Chourasia 43

Pat Motto 1

Paula Malley 22

Phil O'Donnell 57

Richard Dean 36

Robert Anderson 108

Robin Pulsifer 49

Ryan Adams 111

Sam Fletcher 118

Sammy Chan 151

Sarah Wager 91

Sean Downing 24

Shane Percival 70

Shannon Hartigan 42

Shelby Quinn 59

Sheri Warrington 39

Sinath Khin 87

Sothear Nou 53

Stephan Oehler 35

Sylvie Ernst 92

Tanjanai Goss 141

Tavares 

Brewington 109

Tina Andrews 18

Vincent Savary 55

Yannick Ouvrard 107




